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Department: Shariah and Law
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Roll No | Name

BSSHA-210904 AITIZAZ AHMAD
BSSHA-210919 TALHA RAHIM
BSSHA-210921 SALAHUDDIN
BSSHA-210929 SUDAIS SIKANDAR KHAN
BSSHA-210932 MUHAMMAD FAYAZ
BSSHA-210933 HILAL HUSSAIN KHAN
BSSHA-210935 HASHIR JAMIL

Constitutional Law-
I(CHr:3)

ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR

Provisional Result Sheet

Program: LLB Shariah & Law Section: A

3rd
Semester:

Legal Study of
Hadith and
Sciences of

Hadith(CHTr:3)

Marks Grade GPA Marks Grade GPA SGPA Total Remarks

65.0
51.0
53.0
56.0
71.0
69.0

25
1.8
1.9
21
2.8
2.7

C.hrs

66.0 B- 2.6
69.0 B- 2.7

Errors and omissions are subject to subsequent rectifications.
Controller of Examination



