## ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR

Provisional Result Sheet

Department: Shariah and Law Program: LLB Shariah & Law Section: A

Semester: 3rd

2021-26	Constitutional Law- I(CHr:3)			Legal Study of Hadith and Sciences of Hadith(CHr:3)					
Roll No   Name	Marks	Grade	GPA	Marks	Grade	GPA	SGPA	Total C.hrs	Remarks
BSSHA-210904 AITIZAZ AHMAD	65.0	B-	2.5						
BSSHA-210919 TALHA RAHIM	51.0	C-	1.8						
BSSHA-210921 SALAHUDDIN	53.0	C-	1.9						
BSSHA-210929 SUDAIS SIKANDAR KHAN	56.0	С	2.1						
BSSHA-210932 MUHAMMAD FAYAZ	71.0	В	2.8						
BSSHA-210933 HILAL HUSSAIN KHAN	69.0	B-	2.7	66.0	B-	2.6			
BSSHA-210935 HASHIR JAMIL				69.0	B-	2.7			